Princemont Swim League - 1
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MclJunkin, James P
Menguy, Hugo
Thomas, Michael A
Gibson, Andrew S
Petraites, Matthew R
Soevik, Njord
Allsopp, Robert J
McMahon, Will J
Marlin, Chris W
Tragotsis, Nikos
Holt, Harrison R
McGarry, Cole J
Bell, Drew K
Blush, Ryan P

Gent, William B
Mooers, Johnny P
Schmidt, Christian D
Myers, Teddy K
Snodderly, Joey
Honnold, Matthew J
Dunbar, Cody R
Mackenzie, Kevin J
Keightley, Tristan B
Bell, Patrick W
Huang, Brian A
Schneider, Jesse N
Gu, Harrison
Periwal, Avikar
Williams, Bailey M
Ransom, Eric J

Lin, Eric

Witkin, Alex J

Liu, Daniel
Johnson, Duncan R
Pleet, Kyle J

Mann, Garrett M
James, Sean P
Rebelez, Brandon A
Epps, Kahlil H
Marron, Daniel
Fisher, Matt W
Evans, Thomas S
Johnson, Kevin L
Tran, Calvin H
Nolan, Matt H
Zhang, Michael A
Srinivasan, Shyam R
Lunn, Thomas A
Sensibaugh, Crosby F
Whisonant, Terry P
Mazmudar, Rishabh S
Rosenthal, Eric M
Schwartz, Eric H

2004 PV Pilgrim Pentathlon - 11/21/2004

Team

MACH-PV
RMSC-PV
RMSC-PV
RMSC-PV
JFD-PV
RMSC-PV
JFD-PV
AAC-PV
PM-PV
RMSC-PV
CUBU-PV
CUBU-PV
RMSC-PV
MACH-PV
MACH-PV
RMSC-PV
RMSC-PV
CUBU-PV
RMSC-PV
CUBU-PV
CUBU-PV
RMSC-PV
FBST-PV
RMSC-PV
RMSC-PV
RMSC-PV
RMSC-PV
CUBU-PV
MACH-PV
CUBU-PV
RMSC-PV
RMSC-PV
RMSC-PV
RMSC-PV
CUBU-PV
CUBU-PV
FGAC-PV
CUBU-PV
DCPR-PV
AST-PV
ASA-PV
CUBU-PV
ASA-PV
JFD-PV
HOYA-PV
JFD-PV
AST-PV
AST-PV
AAC-PV
CUBU-PV
CUBU-PV
JFD-PV
PM-PV
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Pentathlon Scores

Boys 8 Year Olds
Total

2:32.22
2:32.74
2:36.54
2:42.71
2:46.43
2:47.41
2:48.03
2:50.16
2:52.72
2:56.32
3:01.59
3:02.65
3:03.21
3:04.05
3:04.79
3:06.04
3:08.86
3:09.33
3:09.37
3:10.85
3:10.86
3:12.41
3:16.42
3:18.01
3:20.05
3:20.60
3:21.61
3:23.49
3:23.81
3:23.92
3:23.93
3:25.33
3:25.80
3:28.82
3:31.52
3:35.38
3:45.64
3:48.25
3:53.10
4:00.41
4:00.53
4:22.96
4:51.72

42.29

54.27
1:07.90
1:09.98
1:12.19
1:13.29
1:43.92
1:48.40
1:56.99
2:01.39

Free

14.41
14.43
14.96
15.51
16.18
15.66
15.59
15.76
16.39
16.31
16.73
16.88
17.75
16.23
17.18
16.83
18.51
17.22
17.50
19.39
17.48
16.82
19.51
18.83
20.08
18.12
19.30
18.46
19.78
19.30
21.73
18.69
20.51
19.63
18.15
18.06
18.49
21.09
19.14
23.37
23.30
24.49
26.01
19.62
22.99
19.27
33.97
28.53

19.28
21.26
28.59
20.71

Back

17.51
18.25
18.67
18.58
19.93
19.50
19.79
20.84
19.49
19.79
22.06
23.08
23.14
21.86
19.81
20.88
20.92
21.47
21.98
21.05
20.24
22.39
22.717
22.57
20.49
22.91
23.56
22.50
25.45
22.30
24.22
23.96
21.49
24.63
22.39
22.21
25.58
23.87
22.82
28.41
27.55
27.87
30.02
22.67

NS
22.93
36.01

21.68
25.38
26.40
40.60
25.85

Breast

21.32
21.03
22.12
20.52
20.34
22.21
22.63
22.44
22.67
23.90
21.68
23.18
21.78
23.21
24.93
25.87
25.42
25.29
25.59
25.44
25.63
22.00
25.55
26.50
23.93
25.34
23.75
28.31
24.05
26.59
26.71
23.61
26.50
27.73
28.35
33.31
28.61
30.07
34.30
27.02
30.24
30.52
33.18

DQ
31.28

DQ

26.81
3431
32.31
47.80
43.20

Fly

16.31
16.65
15.95
18.58
18.27
17.86
17.13
16.73
18.22
18.56
21.33
18.03
19.71
20.27
20.56
18.94
18.53
20.14
21.26
19.86
21.77
23.41
20.50
21.68
22.47
24.60
24.21
19.47
21.79
22.64
22.94
26.07
22.10
21.07
22.81
21.83
24.94
25.28
26.43
30.35
28.72
31.62
32.11

DQ
25.70

43.66
24.80
24.95
28.43

31.63

IM

1:22.67
1:22.38
1:24.84
1:29.52
1:31.71
1:32.18
1:32.89
1:34.39
1:35.95
1:37.76
1:39.79
1:41.48
1:40.83
1:42.48
1:42.31
1:43.52
1:45.48
1:45.21
1:43.04
1:45.11
1:45.74
1:47.79
1:48.09
1:48.43
1:53.08
1:49.63
1:50.79
1:54.75
1:52.74
1:53.09
1:48.33
1:53.00
1:55.20
1:55.76
1:59.82
1:59.97
2:08.02
2:07.94
2:10.41
2:11.26
2:10.72
2:28.46
2:50.40

NS

DQ

DQ



Princemont Swim League - 1

- Martin, Zach P

- Stone, Keegan M

- Johnson, Brett T

- Richardson, Mark L

- Ghassemi, Cameron M

2004 PV Pilgrim Pentathlon - 11/21/2004

HOYA-PV
AST-PV
ASA-PV
CUBU-PV
CUBU-PV
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Pentathlon Scores

2:05.29
2:13.56
2:16.23
3:23.60
3:41.85

27.49
26.11
27.96
22.38
22.24

29.06
31.30
40.39
24.71

DQ

35.31
38.92
35.15
26.82
29.55

33.43
37.23 DQ
32.73 DQ

DQ 2:09.69
27.68 2:22.38



